
ID Name Cntry Rank
10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 1

11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 2

11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 3

11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 4

11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 5

10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 6

11701000512 Nelson Caro Carlos ESP 7

11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 8

11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 9

Results RollerClub Cup 2013
Moscow, Russia, 28 October 2013

Freestyle Battle, Men



10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 9

11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 9

11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 9

10181000653 Shulgan Alexander BLR 13

11511303690 Grekov Dmitry RUS 13

11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 13

11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 13

11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 17

11511101222 Gavrilov Ivan RUS 17

11511202629 Lazarev Mikhail RUS 17

11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS 17

11511new192 Murzin Alexander RUS 17

11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 17

10711101937 Jähnert Hannes GER 17

10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA 17

11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 25

11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 25

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 25

10181203000 Liotenko Andrei BLR 25

11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 25

11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 25

11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS 25

11511303588 Cherlanov Artyom RUS 25

11891000314 Isaev Igor GER 33

1rccupnew04 Shahbaz Samavi Kayvan IRI 33



1rccupnew05 Rais Rohani Hafez IRI 33

11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 36

11511new194 Basyrov Aleksandr RUS 36

11241000210 Eddaifi Akram MAR 36

1rccupnew01 Samsam Shariat Sohrab IRI 39

ID Name Cntry Rank
21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 1

21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 2

21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 3

21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 4

21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 5

20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA 6

21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 7

21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL 8

21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 9

21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 9

20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 9

21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 9

21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 13

21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 13

21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 13

20181102252 Stepanova Svetlana BLR 13

21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 17

Freestyle Battle, Women



21511new112 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 17

21511303719 Provalenko Daria RUS 17

21511new115 Nikolaeva Maria RUS 17

21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 17

21511202702 Osinina Aleksandra RUS 17

21511202688 Begunova Maria RUS 17

21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 17

21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 25

21511new120 Malakhova Anastasia RUS 25

21511303716 Maznina Ekaterina RUS 25

21511new113 Golovanova Yaroslavna RUS 25

21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 25

ID Name Cntry Rank
10911000504 Nai Oleari Simone ITA 1

1rccupnew07 Motevasell Farbod IRI 2

11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 3

11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 4

11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 5

11511202676 Potapov Igor RUS 6

11511202518 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 7

11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 8

10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 9

10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 10

Speed Slalom, Men



11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 11

10911000615 Rosato Gian Marco ITA 12

10181000653 Shulgan Alexander BLR 13

11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 14

1rccupnew01 Samsam Shariat Sohrab IRI 15

11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 16

11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 17

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 18

11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 19

11511303588 Cherlanov Artyom RUS 20

10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA 21

11701000512 Nelson Oneil Carlos ESP 22

1rccupnew04 Shahbaz Samavi Kayvan IRI 23

11891000314 Isaev Igor GER 24

10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 25

11511new192 Murzin Alexander RUS 25

11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 25

11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 25

ID Name Cntry Rank
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 1

11511new196 Burmistrov Egor RUS 2

11511new111 Zotkin Lev RUS 3

11511202629 Lazarev Mikhail RUS 4

11511new201 Burmistrov Oleg RUS 5

Speed Slalom, Boys



11511303751 Manin Lev RUS 6

ID Name Cntry Rank
21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 1

21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 2

21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 3

21511102207 Pashkova Valentina RUS 4

21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 5

21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL 6

21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 7

20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA 8

21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 9

21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 10

20181102252 Stepanova Svetlana BLR 11

20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 12

21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 13

21511102209 Savina Tatiana RUS 14

21511101833 Krykova Natalia RUS 15

21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS 16

21511303716 Maznina Ekaterina RUS 17

21511303719 Provalenko Daria RUS 18

21511202702 Osinina Aleksandra RUS 19

21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 20

21511102208 Surina Evgeniya RUS 21

Speed Slalom, Women



21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 22

21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 22

ID Name Cntry Rank
2rccupnew10 Arabi Laya IRI 1

21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 2

21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 3

21511102206 Stroganova Alexandra RUS 4

21511new112 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 5

21511202686 Baryshnikova Aleksandra RUS 6

21511new113 Golovanova Yaroslavna RUS 7

21511new128 Grigorieva Ekaterina RUS 8

21511new118 Kats Ksenia RUS 9

21511new119 Davletshina Dinara RUS 10

21511new120 Malakhova Anastasia RUS 11

21511new129 Grigorieva Ksenia RUS 11

ID Name Cntry Rank
11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 1

11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 2

11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 3

10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 4

11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS 5

11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 6

Speed Slalom, Girls

Freestyle Classic, Men



11701000512 Nelson Oneil Carlos ESP 7

10181000653 Shulgan Alexander BLR 8

10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 9

11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 10

11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 11

10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 12

11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 13

11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 14

11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 15

11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 16

10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA 17

11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 18

11511new192 Murzin Alexander RUS 19

1rccupnew07 Motevasell Farbod IRI 20

11511303588 Cherlanov Artyom RUS 21

1rccupnew05 Rais Rohani Hafez IRI 22

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 23

11891000314 Isaev Igor GER 24

1rccupnew01 Samsam Shariat Sohrab IRI 25

11511new151 Urusov Mikhail RUS 26

11511new118 Dobriyan Elisey RUS 27

11511202966 Soshnikov Alexey RUS 28

1rccupnew04 Shahbaz Samavi Kayvan IRI 29

ID Name Cntry Rank
Freestyle Classic, Boys



11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS 1

11511202629 Lazarev Mikhail RUS 2

11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 3

11511new164 Bryantsev Artyom RUS 4

11511new111 Zotkin Lev RUS 5

11511new196 Burmistrov Egor RUS 6

11511new197 Oshurkov Serguey RUS 7

ID Name Cntry Rank
21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 1

21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 2

21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 3

21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 4

20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA 5

21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 6

21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 7

21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 8

21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 9

20911000956 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 10

21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL 11

21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 12

21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 13

21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 14

21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 15

Freestyle Classic, Women



21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 16

21511303716 Maznina Ekaterina RUS 17

20181102252 Stepanova Svetlana BLR 18

21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 19

21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 20

21511102208 Surina Evgeniya RUS 21

21511202451 Nikolaeva Ekaterina RUS 22

ID Name Cntry Rank
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1

21511new115 Nikolaeva Maria RUS 2

21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 3

21511new112 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 4

21511new120 Malakhova Anastasia RUS 5

21511102206 Stroganova Alexandra RUS 6

2rccupnew10 Arabi Laya IRI 7

21511new113 Golovanova Yaroslavna RUS 8

21511202686 Baryshnikova Aleksandra RUS 9

21511new123 Vinogradova Sofia RUS 10

21511new122 Koroleva Kristina RUS 11

21511new126 Zhukova Marina RUS 12

ID Name Cntry Rank
11891203145 Martsenyuk Aleksey UKR 1

Freestyle Classic, Girls

Freestyle Slides, Men



11891203152 Martsenyuk Victor UKR 2

11511101815 Demidov Vladimir RUS 3

11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 4

11891202769 Telegin Andrey UKR 5

11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS 6

11511203140 Burenin Anton RUS 7

11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 8

11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 9

11891303818 Ignatchenko Alexey UKR 9

11511303459 Egorov Dmitry RUS 9

11511203143 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 9

11511new192 Murzin Alexander RUS 13

11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 13

11701000512 Nelson Oneil Carlos ESP 13

11511101812 Lamtsov Denis RUS 13

11511203196 Kurochkin Vitaliy RUS 17

ID Name Cntry Rank
21511202827 Li Liudmila RUS 1

21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS 2

21511101833 Krykova Natalia RUS 3

21891203126 Dybisheva Mariya UKR 4

21511303728 Lubianaia Anna RUS 5

21511303892 Korolyova Yulia RUS 6

Freestyle Slides, Women



21511202453 Budarina Maria RUS 7

21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 8

21511202452 Kostikova Tatiana RUS 9

2rccupnew11 De Luz Martin Lydia ESP 10


